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Baronial Officers 
 

His Excellency, Baron 
Aendru of Rivenstar (Andrew Delchambre) 
baronofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Her Excellency, Baroness 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre) 
baronessofrivenstar@gmail.com  
 

Seneschal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.seneschal@midrealm.org 
 

Exchequer 
Françoise Katze (Ann Nordmeyer Longcor) 
rivenstar.exchequer@midrealm.org 
 

Herald 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
Consulting Deputy - Matildis la Libraire 
OP Deputy - Katrin Grimdottir 
rivenstar.herald@midrealm.org 
 

Chatelaine 
Marilynde of the Rocks (Mary Rusek) 
rivenstar.chatelaine@midrealm.org 
 

Chronicler 
Brianna Stonefield (Mary Ellen Miller) 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org 
 

Minister of Arts and Sciences (MoAS) 
Rebecca of Rivenstar (Rebecca Dickerson) 
rivenstar.moas@midrealm.org  
 

Web Minister & Social Media 
Lucius Antonius Ursus (Andrew Marks) 
rivenstar.webminister@midrealm.org  
 

Minister of Youth (MoY) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre) 
rivenstar.youth@midrealm.org   
 

Knight's Marshal 
Cormac of the Ring Tribe (Griffin Flavin) 
rivenstar.marshal@midrealm.org  
 

Rapier Marshal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.rapier@midrealm.org   
 

Archery & Thrown Weapons Marshal 
Wilhelm of Rivenstar (Ryan Jones) 
rivenstar.archery@midrealm.org 

Upcoming Baronial Activities 
3 Saints and the Baronies Strike Back 
5-11-24 
Tippecanoe County Fairgrounds 
 
Known World Dance Symposium 
7-4/7-24 
Hendricks County Fairground 
Known World means people from all over 
the country and world in one place! This is 
the first post-plague of this event. Camping 
available. 
 
Want to see an event listed here? Email 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org 

Monthly Business Meetings 
Monday 7:00 pm 

Check schedule for location 
 

Weekly Fighter Practices 
Heavy Armor & Fencing 

Wed. 8:00 -10 pm 
Slayter @6p starting May 

 

A&S Nights 
Tuesdays 6-8 on Purdue 

Campus 
 

Dance Practices 
Sundays 1:00-3:00 pm until 

May 
on Purdue Campus 
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Recent Happenings 
The A&S highlight this quarter was the demo done in conjunction with the 
Medieval Society for the public.  Offered activities were leather keychain 
stamping, impossible braid bracelets, Rocky made her lovely calligraphy 
names, and samples of diverse crafts like kumihimo and chainmail were on 
display 
 

A&S Activities we’ve been doing recently have included: 

• Basic metal work 

• Felting 
If you are interested in seeing a class or sharing your own knowledge, 
please let MoAS Rebecca know! 

Herald’s Report – Middle Kingdom & 
Baronial Awards 
 
See someone worthy of recognition? 
Nominate them! 

Website: rivenstar.midrealm.org 
Check out our Official Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/BaronyofRivenstar/ 

• Clay jewelry making 

• Pysanky traditional egg decoration 
 


